Commercial
Invoiced
Collected
Percentage

Number of tenants

Residential
Invoiced
Collected
Percentage

Number of tenants

Total Collected

Overall percentage collection

Average residential monthly rent amount

Non-payment
Building conditions
Non-cooperation

Total

March

$24,002.23
$23,085.29
96.1%
6

$144,750.06
$108,376.48
74.87%
261

$131,461.77
78%

5554.60

March

O o b

Rent Collection Activities
March and April 2015

April

$23,084.89
$24,002.63
103.0%

5

$126,372.00
$85,813.00
67.0%

238

$109,815.63
73.5%

$530.97
Evictions
April

0

1
0
1



