## Rent Collection Activities March and April 2015

	March	April
Commercial		
Invoiced	\$24,002.23	\$23,084.89
Collected	\$23,085.29	\$24,002.63
Percentage	96.1%	103.0%
Number of tenants	6	5
Residential		
Invoiced	\$144,750.06	\$126,372.00
Collected	\$108,376.48	\$85,813.00
Percentage	74.87%	67.0%
Number of tenants	261	238
Total Collected	\$131,461.77	\$109,815.63
Overall percentage collection	78%	73.5%
Average residential monthly rent amount	\$554.60	\$530.97

	Evictions	
	March	April
Non-payment	2	0
Building conditions	4	1
Non-cooperation	0	0
Total	6	1